GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE   |   Issue 6
FUELLING SOLUTIONS
BY
SPARE PARTS
CATALOGUE
METERS & PUMPS
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE

SBM 75 38 kg 44 kg 43 kg 49 kg
SBM 150 62 kg 75 kg 67 kg 80 kg
Ordering Information:
METERS & PUMPS
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
Terminal Version
ISOIL METER - SBM Series
Ordering Information:
METERS & PUMPS
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
ISOIL METER - SBM 75
Item Code Description Qty Material
3 - BM 36/1 -
6 80SP5009 Spirol pin 1 Carbon steel
7* 80GU1582 O-Ring 2 Nitrile
7* 80GU1579 O-Ring 2 FKM
8 80RO1180 Spring washer 16 Carbon steel
9 80DA1018 Nut 12 Carbon steel
10 80COB123 Front cover 1 Aluminium
11 80AL0323 Shaft 1 Carbon steel
12 80SP5006 Spirol pin 1 Carbon steel
13* 80CU1102 Bearing 2 Stainless steel
14 80RO2060 Rotor 1 Aluminium
15 80PR3018 Stud 16 Carbon steel
16* 80GU1135 O-Ring 2 FKM
16* 80GU1138 O-Ring 2 Nitrile
17 80SP6018 Pin 4 Carbon steel
18 80COG045 Body 1 Aluminium
19 80COB363 Back cover 1 Carbon steel
20* 80COC040 RH vanes pair 1 - Rilsan
22* 80COC070 LH vanes pair 1 - Rilsan
24 - Shim 1 -
26 80CO0123 Manifold 1 Aluminium
27 80VI2129 Screw 4 Carbon steel
* Suggested spare parts
Ordering Information:
METERS & PUMPS
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
ISOIL METER - SBM 150
Item Code Description Qty Material
1 80COG063 Body 1 Aluminium
2 80COB072 Front cover 1 Carbon steel
3 80COB339 Rear cover 1 Carbon steel
4 80PR3075 Stud 30 Carbon steel
5 80RO1180 Washer 30 Carbon steel
6 80DA1018 Nut 25 Carbon steel
7 80VI4267 Screw 2 Carbon steel
8 80SP6021 Dowel pin 4 Stainless steel
9* 80CU1100 Bearing 2 Carbon steel
10* 80GU1630 OR seal 2 Nitrile
10* 80GU1627 OR seal 2 Viton
11 80AL0293 Rotor spindle 1 Stainless steel
12 80SP5033 Spirol pin 1 Carbon steel
13 80SP5009 Spirol pin 1 Carbon steel
14* 80KI0135 Kit BM 36/1 1 Viton
16 80RO2078 Rotor 1 Aluminium
17* 80COC075 Left vanes couple 1 Graphite
18* 80COC045 Right vanes couple 1 Graphite
19 80DA1006 Nut 4 Carbon steel
* Suggested spare parts
Ordering Information:
METERS & PUMPS

ISE/N automatic valve
3” or 4”. 2 stages or multistep closure. Flow limiting. No return
Ordering Information (Accessories):
METERS & PUMPS
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
ISOIL METER - BM 200
Ordering Information:
METERS & PUMPS
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
Item Code Description Qty Material
1 80SP5009 Spirol pin 1 Carbon steel
3* 80KI0135 BM36/1 Kit 1 FKM
3* 80KI0131 BM36/1 Kit 1 Nitrile
4 80DA1018 Nut 26 Carbon steel
5 80VI4285 Screw 3 Carbon steel
6 80DA1063 Nut 2 Carbon steel
7 80RO1180 Spring washer 32 Carbon steel
8 80PR3060 Stud 2 Carbon steel
9 80COB501 Front cover 1 Carbon steel
10* 80GU1630 O-Ring 2 Nitrile
10* 80GU1627 O-Ring 2 FKM
11* 80CU1100 Ball bearing 2 Stainless steel
12-A 80BU0046 Bush 1 Carbon steel
12-B 80AL0291 Shaft 1 Carbon steel
13 80GR1034 Grain 2 Carbon steel
14 80RO2081 Rotor assembly 1 Aluminium
15 80SP6021 Pin 4 Carbon steel
16 80COG503 Body 1 Carbon steel
17 80TA1120 Plug 1 Stainless steel
18 80VI2178 Screw 2 Carbon steel
19 80VI2171 Screw 17 Carbon steel
20 80COB509 Front cover 1 Carbon steel
22 80VI4309 Screw 2 Carbon steel
23 80CO0368 Manifold 1 Carbon steel
24 80PR3066 Stud 4 Carbon steel
25 80VI4331 Screw 1 Carbon steel
26* 80GU1288 O-Ring 1 Nitrile
26* 80GU1285 O-Ring 1 FKM
27* 80GU1549 O-Ring 1 Nitrile
27* 80GU1546 O-Ring 1 FKM
30 80COC045 RH vanes pair 1 -
31 80COC075 LH vanes pair 1 -
35 80DA1006 Nut 6 Carbon steel
36 80TA1090 Plug 1 Stainless steel
37 80TA1099 Plug 1 Stainless steel
38 80RO1183 Spring washer 1 Carbon steel
39 80VI2173 Screw 2 Carbon steel
40 80PR3075 Stud 2 Carbon steel
* Suggested spare parts
ISOIL METER - BM 200
Ordering Information:
METERS & PUMPS
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
ISOIL METER - BM 400
Ordering Information:
METERS & PUMPS
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
ISOIL METER - BM 400
Item Code Description Qty Material
1 80DA1006 Nut 6 Carbon steel
2 80SP5009 Spirol pin 2 Carbon steel
3* 80KI0131 BM36/1 Kit 1 Nitrile
3* 80KI0135 BM36/1 Kit 1 FKM
5 80RO1180 Spring washer 50 Carbon steel
7* 80GU1630 O-Ring 3 Nitrile
7* 80GU1627 O-Ring 3 FKM
8* 80CU1100 Ball bearing 2 Stainless steel
9-A 80AL0291 Shaft 1 Stainless steel
9-B 80BU0046 Bush 1 Stainless steel
10 80RO2090 Rotor assembly 1 Aluminium
11* 80GU1549 O-Ring 2 Nitrile
11* 80GU1546 O-Ring 2 FKM
12* 80GU1288 O-Ring 2 Nitrile
12* 80GU1285 O-Ring 2 FKM
13 80COG503 Body 2 Carbon steel
14 80COB501 Front cover 1 Carbon steel
15 80VI2171 Screw 19 Carbon steel
16 80DA1018 Nut 40 Carbon steel
17 80CO0365 Manifold 1 Carbon steel
18 80PR3060 Stud 2 Carbon steel
19 80VI4345 Screw 2 Carbon steel
20 80GR1034 Grain 2 Stainless steel
21 80VI4285 Screw 13 Carbon steel
22 80VI4309 Screw 2 Carbon steel
25 80COB509 Back cover 1 Carbon steel
29 80SP6021 Pin 6 Carbon steel
36 80TA1120 Plug 2 Stainless steel
39 80PR3066 Stud 8 Carbon steel
40 80RO1183 Rondella 2 Carbon steel
41 80VI4237 Screw 2 Stainless steel
42 80DA1000 Nut 2 Stainless steel
43 80RO1207 Washer 2 Carbon steel
44 80VI2173 Screw 2 Carbon steel
45 80PR307 Stud 2 Carbon steel
46 80GU1205 O-RIng 2 Nitrile
46 80GU1204 O-Ring 2 FKM
47 80DA1063 Nut 2 Carbon steel
48 80VI2178 Screw 2 Carbon steel
49* 80COC075 LH vanes pair 2 -
50* 80COC045 RH vanes pair 2 -
51 80TA1090 Plug 1 Stainless steel
52 80TA1099 Plug 1 Stainless steel
* Suggested spare parts
Ordering Information:
METERS & PUMPS
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
ISOIL METER - BM 600
Item Code Description Qty Material
1 80SP5009 Spirol pin 2 Carbon steel
3* 80KI0131 BM36/1 Kit 1 Nitrile
3* 80KI0135 BM36/1 Kit 1 FKM
7 80DA1018 Nut 56 Carbon steel
8 80RO1180 Spring washer 64 Carbon steel
9 80PR3060 Stud 2 Carbon steel
10 80VI4309 Screw 4 Carbon steel
11 80COB147 Front cover 1 Carbon steel
13* 80CU1101 Ball bearing 2 Stainless steel
14* 80GU1630 O-Ring 4 Nitrile
14* 80GU1627 O-Ring 4 FKM
* Suggested spare parts
Ordering Information:
METERS & PUMPS
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
ISOIL METER - BM 600
Item Code Description Qty Material
15-A 80BU0046 Bush 1 Stainless steel
15-B 80AL0291 Shaft 1 Carbon steel
16 80RO2099 Rotor 1 Aluminium
17 80VI2171 Screw 17 Carbon steel
18 80TA1120 Plug 3 Stainless steel
19 80COG503 Body 1 Carbon steel
20 80SP0168 Shim 1 Stainless steel
21 80COB579 Back cover 1 Carbon steel
22 80SP6021 Pin 8 Carbon steel
23* 80GU1288 O-Ring 3 Nitrile
23* 80GU1285 O-Ring 3 FKM
24* 80GU1549 O-Ring 3 Nitrile
24* 80GU1546 O-Ring 3 FKM
25 80PR3075 Stud 14 Carbon steel
26 80CO0087 Manifold 1 Carbon steel
27 80DA1072 Nut 3 Carbon steel
28 80RO183 Spring washer 3 Carbon steel
29 80PR3112 Stud 1 Carbon steel
30 80PR3110 Stud 2 Carbon steel
31* 80COC045 RH vanes pair 3 -
32* 80COC075 LH vanes pair 3 -
34 80DA1063 Nut 4 Carbon steel
38 80GR1034 Grob screw 1 Carbon steel
39 80VI2173 Screw 4 Carbon steel
40 80VI4285 Screw 23 Carbon steel
41 80VI4237 Screw 4 Stainless steel
42 80DA1000 Nut 4 Stainless steel
43 80RO1207 Spring washer 4 Carbon steel
46 80GU1205 O-Ring 4 Nitrile
46 80GU1204 O-Ring 4 FKM
47 80DA1008 Nut 6 Stainless steel
48 80VI2178 Screw 2 Carbon steel
49 80TA3060 Plate 1 Aluminium
50 80TA1090 Plug 1 Stainless steel